Advanced Power Group Corporation
2005 Orange Street, Suite# D, Alhambra, CA 91803 USA
Tel: (626) 458-0927   Fax: (626) 289-1048   Website: www.apincendo.com
E-mail: info@apincendo.com        william@apincendo.com (Español)
Distal End Vertebrate Section Mesh
(Bending Section Mesh)
APGC P/N Core Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
WTBSM025-85 2.5 85
WTBSM030-85 3.0 85
WTBSM035-85 3.5 85
WTBSM040-95 4.0 95
WTBSM045-95 4.5 95
WTBSM050-95 5.0 95
WTBSM055-95 5.5 95
WTBSM060-95 6.0 95
WTBSM065-95 6.5 95
WTBSM070-95 7.0 95
      WTBSM075-95 7.5 95
WTBSM080-115 8.0 115
WTBSM086-115 8.6 115
WTBSM090-115 9.0 115
WTBSM095-115 9.5 115
WTBSM100-115 10.0 115
WTBSM105-115 10.5 115
WTBSM110-155 11.0 155
WTBSM115-155 11.5 155
WTBSM120-155 12.0 155
WTBSM125-155 12.5 155
WTBSM130-155 13.0 155
**Custom sizes are also available upon request.